
Time Class Rider Mem No Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

09:21 1 Helen Bell 297666 Nortons Prospect 53507 249 157 68.26 56 1

09:07 1 Laura Mitchell 319996 Ankie 244 154 66.95 54 2

09:28 1 Tony Neal 208515 Idle Time 241 148 64.34 52 3

09:00 1 Patrick Howie 189073 Fioricci 47040 233 139 60.43 48 4

09:14 1 Janet Adams 312665 Donnerschorn 2476 253 128 55.65 48 5

5 MINS

Time Class Rider Mem No Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

10:01 2 Helen Bell 297666 Nortons Prospect 53507 249 151 68.63 56 1

2 Laura Mitchell 319996 Ankie 244 149 67.72 54 2

09:47 2 Janet Adams 312665 Donnerschorn 2476 253 144 65.45 52 3

09:54 2 Tony Neal 208515 Idle Time 241 141 64.09 52 4

10:08 2 Patrick Howie 189073 Fioricci 47040 233 140 63.63 52 5

09:40

15 MINS

Time Class Rider Mem No Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

11:33 3 Sam Turner 235652 Aztec Blue 53068 O 256 182 62.75 52 1

11:05 3 Sandra Miller 161683 Roc de Fer 28148 R 255 wd wd wd wd wd

11:12 3  Fiona Liddle 308218 Phoenix 50128 R 238 204 70.34 56 1 1

10:58 3 Christine Collett 275387 Wendel VS 44297 R 250 196 67.58 54 2 2

10:37 3 Evelyn Little 256471 Bindro T 51519 R 237 191 65.86 54 3 3

10:51 3 Helen Bell 297666 Dreadnaught 46327 R 248 189 65.17 54 4

11:19 3 Michelle Thurlow 285463 Dominion Conquest 23741 R 242 184 63.44 52 5

10:30 3 Karen West  208515 Pebbles II 47278 R 231 183 63.10 52 6

10:44 3 Fiona Kinghorn 120600 Woodfalls Flyer 36429 R 243 181 61.72 50

11:26 3 Deborah Boreham 261688 Beckham 43341 R 251 171 58.96 48

5 MINS

CLASS 3: NOVICE 22 ARENA B   JUDGE: MARY THORNLEY

BD AND UAD SUNDAY 23RD OCTOBER
BRITISH DRESSAGE AND UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE SUNDAY 23RD OCTOBER

CLASS 1: PRELIM 15 ARENA B   JUDGE: MARY THORNLEY

CLASS 2: PRELIM 19 ARENA B   JUDGE: MARY THORNLEY



Time Class Rider Mem No Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

12:13 4 Sam Turner 235652 Aztec Blue 53068 O 256 170 65.38 59 1 2

 4 Jo Weekes 158321 Paragon O 236 166 63.84 58 2

12:27 4 Fiona Liddle 308218 Pheonix 50128 R 238 179 68.84 62 1 1

11:59 4 Fiona Kinghorn 120600 Woodfalls Flyer 36249 R 243 168 63.84 58 2

11:52 4 Evelyn Little 256471 Bindro T 51519 R 237 160 61.53 57 3

11:45 4 Karen West 208515 Pebbles II 47278 R 231 156 60.00 55 4

12:20 4 Deborah Boreham 261688 Beckham 43341 R 251 154 59.23 56 5

12:06 4 Sandra Miller 161683 Roc de Fer 28148 R 255 134 51.33 47 6

Time Class Rider Mem No Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

13:04 5  Ella Gay 159018 I Am Idris  22907 O 245 wd wd wd wd wd

12:57 5 Michelle Thurlow 285463 Dominion Conquest 23741 R 242 211 68.06 54 1 1

13:11 5 Heather Cripps 244341 Maesmynach Darcy 40247 R 247 196 63.22 50 2 2

12:50 5 Amanda Spruce 88528 Diakoku 42384 R 234 182 58.70 48 3

13:18 5 Mary Dawson 96806 Cyrus III 49679 R 239 176 56.77 46 4

5 MINS

Time Class Rider Mem No Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

13:51 6 Ella Gay 159018 I Am Idris 22907 O 245 wd wd wd wd wd

14:05 6 Jo Weekes 158321 Paragon O 236 203 59.7 50 1

13:58 6 Amanda Woodhams 200395 Elfins Cove 43769 R 232 160 64 64 1 1

13:37 6 Heather Cripps 244341 Maesmynach Darcy 40247 R 247 216 63.52 52 2 2

13:44 6 Amanda Spruce 88528 Diakoku 42384 R 234 199 58.52 48 3

13:30 6 Christine Collett 275387 Wendel VS 44297 T 250 Training

15 MINS

CLASS 6: ELEM 53 ARENA B   JUDGE: ROSEMARY HERBERT

CLASS 4:NOVICE 35 ARENA B   JUDGE: B MARY THORNLEY

CLASS 5: ELEM 40 ARENA B   JUDGE: ROSEMARY HERBERT



Time Class Rider Mem No Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

14:27 7 Jayne Harris 235 wd wd wd wd wd

14:34 7 Julie Hugo 31682 Sockburn Flare 3120 O 254 192 66.2 54 1 1

5 MINS

Time Class Rider Mem No Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

14:46 8 Julie Hugo 31682 Sockburn 3120 O 254 224 65.58 52 1 1

14:53 8 Cathy King 49484 Remember Rodgau  26131 R 252 200 58.82 48 1

15:00 8 Nikki Lushington 3158 Braam 39778 R 240 199 58.52 50 2

15:07 8 Victoria Rayment Elroon R 257 195 57.35 46 3

15:14 8 Jayne Harris 235 wd wd wd wd wd

5 MINS

Time Class Rider Mem No Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

15:40 9 Victoria Rayment Elroon R 257 232 61.05 50 1 1

15:26 9 Jenny Chapman 120057 Dorame 27817 R 246 227 59.73 48 2

15:33 9 Nikki Lushington 3158 Braam 39778 R 240 225 59.21 50 3

CLASS 9: AM 98 ARENA B   JUDGE: ROSEMARY HERBERT

CLASS 7: MED 61 ARENA B   JUDGE: ROSEMARY HERBERT

CLASS 8: MED 73 ARENA B   JUDGE: ROSEMARY HERBERT


